
For more information, contact: 
 

  Learning Disability Health Facilitation 

Team  

Nottinghamshire County 

Central Referral Line: 

�01636 652620 
 

Marie McGahey 
Strategic Lead Learning Disability Health Facilitator 

Covering: Newark and Sherwood 
Newark Health Centre, Newark. �01636 652616/7 

Email: marie.mcgahey@nottshc-chp.nhs.uk 
 

Maureen Major 
Learning Disability Health Facilitator  

Covering: Nottinghamshire East 
Park House, Carlton. �0115 961 7616 

Email: maureen.major@nottshc-chp.nhs.uk 
 

Ruth Harrison 
Learning Disability Health Facilitator 

Covering: Nottinghamshire West and Principia 
Stapleford Care Centre, Stapleford. �0115 883 5164 

Email: ruth.martin@nottshc-chp.nhs.uk 
 

Gemma Del Toro 
Learning Disability Health Facilitator 

Covering: Mansfield and Ashfield 
Bull Farm Primary Care Centre, Mans. �01623 672183/4 

Email: gemma.deltoro@nottshc-chp.nhs.uk 

Supporting people with learning disabilities, 

carers and professionals to understand, maintain 

and improve physical and mental health.   

Learning Disabilities 

Health Facilitation  

Team 



 We help people with things to 

do with Primary Healthcare. 

 “Primary Healthcare” means 

health services in the 

community, like:   

• GPs  

• Dentists 

• Health Centres 

• Opticians 

• Chiropodists. 

 We work with health services. 

 

We help them to support 

people with learning disabilities. 

 We work with people with 

learning disabilities. 

 

We help them with things to do 

with their physical and mental 

health. 

 We work with carers. 

 

We help them to support the 

people they care for. 

??

•  
We do training and show 

people how to stay healthy. 

•  
We support people to do their 

Health Action Plan. 

•  
We work with GPs to make sure 

people get an Annual Health 

Check. 

•  
We make health information 

easier to understand. 

•  
We make sure that health 

services think about people with 

learning disabilities when they 

make plans. 

•  
We make sure that people with 

learning disabilities are treated 

equally and fairly by health 

services. 

•  
We work closely with the Acute 

Liaison Team.  

 

They support people with 

learning disabilities who have to 

go into hospital. 
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